NEUMO - EHRENBERG - GROUP
Armaturenfabrik ·  Apparatebau · Ster i l technik
Valves and fittings for food and pharmaceutical industries
NEUMO GmbH + Co.KG
 NMO-11865Katalog-en-0406  26.04.2006  15:00 Uhr  Seite 1
2 04/06
Fittings made of stainless steel for aseptic, chemical and pharmaceutical techniques:
The DIN standard 11865, which was issued beginning of 2003 defines the design of fittings (T-pieces, bends, reducing

• materials and their qualities / purity (e.g. ferrite content)
• labeling
• product description and order designations
• inspections and documentation
• packaging and transport
With this new DIN standard a further building block is made available for both, the planner
and user of the plant, to achieve an optimal design of a piping for the aseptic area.
For the objective of applying a continuous aseptic concept for the construction of the plant,
further issues and standards besides the DIN 11865 have to be taken into consideration:
• DIN 11866 "Pipes made of stainless steel for the aseptic, chemical and pharmaceutical area"
• optimal connection technology, e.g. NEUMO BioConnect, Connect S or DIN 11864
• best possible selection of the valve technology: e.g. diaphragm valve, aseptic globe valves
• e.g. connection system NEUMO BioControl for applications such as pressure
or temperature measurement techniques
• As far as technically feasible: Application of orbital welding technology
...and of course: Sufficient experience of the planner, the future operator and the supplier!
We will gladly provide advise on the complex task: STERILE TECHNOLOGY.
Approach our specialized staff. Call for us!
Who is NEUMO
Summary
NEUMO GmbH + Co. KG, Meaning page 2
Overwiew Fittings DIN 11865 page 3
T-pieces, form T (long) page 4
T-pieces, form TK (short) page 5
T-pieces, form TR (long, reduced) page 6+7
T-pieces, form TKR ( short, reduced) page 8+9
Elbows 90°, form BL.-90 page 10
Elbows 45°, form BL.-45 page 11
Reducer concentric, form RK page 12+13
Reducer eccentric, form RE page 14+15
 NMO-11865Katalog-en-0406  26.04.2006  15:00 Uhr  Seite 2
304/06
T-pieces, form T (long)
T-pieces, form TK (short)
T-pieces, form TR (long, reduced)
T-pieces, form TKR (short, reduced)
Elbows 90°, form BL.-90
Elbows 45°, form BL.-45
Reducer concentric, form RK
Reducer eccentric, form RE
 NMO-11865Katalog-en-0406  26.04.2006  15:01 Uhr  Seite 3
4 04/06
DN max. press. pipe d1 s1 L l0 l2
MPa (bar) dimension
6 2,5 (25) 8 x 1 6 1 60 30 30
8 2,5 (25) 10 x 1 8 1 60 30 30
10 2,5 (25) 13 x 1,5 10 1,5 70 35 35
15 2,5 (25) 19 x 1,5 16 1,5 70 35 35
20 2,5 (25) 23 x 1,5 20 1,5 80 40 40
25 2,5 (25) 29 x 1,5 26 1,5 100 50 50
32 2,5 (25) 35 x 1,5 32 1,5 110 55 55
40 2,5 (25) 41 x 1,5 38 1,5 120 60 60
50 2,5 (25) 53 x 1,5 50 1,5 160 80 80
65 1,6 (16) 70 x 2 66 2 210 105 105
80 1,6 (16) 85 x 2 81 2 260 130 130
100 1,25 (12,5) 104 x 2 100 2 310 155 155
125 1,0 (10) 129 x 2 125 2 375 187,5 187,5
150 0,8 (8) 154 x 2 150 2 450 225 225
200 0,5 (5) 204 x 2 200 2 600 300 300
T-Pieces, Form T (long), DIN 11865 line A, according DIN 11866
DN max. press. pipe d1 s1 L l0 l2
MPa (bar) dimension
10,2 2,5 (25) 10,2 x 1,6 7,0 1,6 60 30 30